
Nationaler Langdistanz - Challenge Oosterlynck
Schlierbach/St.Vith 14.4.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Sylvia HENNES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : SE
Länge : 3590m (Steigung 65m)
Zeit : 1:12:05 (20'05"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Romain REUSCH 0:28:56
2. Svenja HILGERS 0:56:23
3. Pauline BATCHEV 0:57:35

1. 119 00:08:10 416m 19'38"/km
2. 120 00:04:27 00:12:37 146m 30'29"/km
3. 109 00:08:31 00:21:08 541m 15'45"/km
4. 108 00:04:22 00:25:30 170m 25'41"/km
5. 99 00:09:58 00:35:28 353m 28'14"/km
6. 110 00:07:02 00:42:30 317m 22'11"/km
7. 111 00:04:07 00:46:37 232m 17'45"/km
8. 117 00:04:27 00:51:04 289m 15'24"/km
9. 123 00:03:49 00:54:53 183m 20'51"/km

10. 134 00:05:54 01:00:47 289m 20'25"/km
11. 137 00:05:31 01:06:18 236m 23'23"/km
12. 165 00:03:55 01:10:13 227m 17'15"/km
13. 999 00:01:52 01:12:05 167m 11'11"/km
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